At Nagartas Road, Dist Washim
 Malegaon
 Maharashtra - 444503

SR. No.  Membership Fee  Period of Membership  Amount In Rs

1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2021 to March 2022 5,000.00

CGST@0.00% 0.00

SGST@0.00% 0.00

IGST@18.00% 900.00

Total 5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
You are requested to send annual membership fee along with proforma invoice. The Annual Membership fee shall be paid through

• Demand Draft in favour of 'INFLIBNET-NLIST' Account payable at Gandhinagar
• RTGS/NEFT fund transfer to INFLIBNET-NLIST Account as per the details given below: